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2023 Deloitte Fast 50 Index (1/2)
Rank Company Region Revenue growth Description Website

1 VeVe Digital Auckland 1239% Premium digital collectibles platform veve.me

2 Hirestaff Auckland 834% Recruitment agency hirestaff.co.nz

3 Optimal Clinical Trials Auckland 782% Clinical research centre optimalclinicaltrials.com

4 Nau Mai Rā Central North Island 727% Kaupapa Māori power company naumaira.nz

5 Hnry Wellington 608% Online accounting & invoicing services platform hnry.co.nz

6 Cause and FX Auckland 572% Visual effects studio causeandfx.nz

7 Phoenix Metalman Recycling Auckland 481% Scrap metal dealer & recycled metals exporter phoenixrecycling.co.nz 

8 Ārepa Auckland 465% Brainfood technology company drinkarepa.com

9 ALH Auckland 421% Temporary staffing solutions alh.nz

10 FED Auckland 370% Ready-to-eat meal producer getfed.co.nz

11 Brendan Murray Construction Christchurch 363% Aged care & private developments construction company bmc.net.nz

12 Xtravel Dunedin 318% Travel agency xtravel.co.nz

13 Legend Story Studios Auckland 303% Game design, development & publishing studio fabtcg.com

14 The Stay Hub Auckland 301% Short-term rental property management company thestayhub.co.nz

15 Auckland Biosciences Auckland 295% Life sciences company aucklandbio.com

16 Double Yolk Auckland 289% Offshore tech talent solutions doubleyolk.com

17 SaferMe Wellington 282% Advanced safety software company safer.me

18 Almighty Auckland 269% Healthy drinks manufacturer drinkalmighty.com

19 Ze Build Auckland 267% Building and renovations company zebuild.co.nz

20 BDF Electrical Wellington 264% Electrical services provider bdfelectrical.co.nz

21 Action Personnel Wellington 248% Full-service recruitment company actionpersonnel.co.nz

22 Pathfinder Auckland 246% Ethical investments company pathfinder.kiwi

23 HouseMe Auckland 238% Tiny home manufacturer houseme.co.nz

24 Nixon Homes Central North Island 235% Residential construction company nixonhomes.co.nz

25 WasteCo Christchurch 233% Waste removal & industrial cleaning solutions wasteco.co.nz
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2023 Deloitte Fast 50 Index (2/2)
Rank Company Region Revenue growth Description Website

26 Huski Auckland 226% Beverage cooler & tumbler manufacturer huski.co.nz

27 I Love Ugly Auckland 225% Premium streetwear retailer & lifestyle brand iloveugly.com

28 Figure8 Auckland 220% Technology services provider figure8.co.nz

29 Crew Technology Recruitment Dunedin 213% Specialist technology & digital recruiters crewconsulting.co.nz

30 Luma Analytics Auckland 208% Data & analytics consultancy lumaanalytics.com

31 Together Auckland 202% Media, data & technology agency wearetogether.co.nz

32 Nook Homes Auckland 197% Luxury architectural modular home builders nookhomes.co.nz

33 Torutek Central North Island 191% Software & hardware solutions torutek.com

34 Remarkable People Dunedin 186% Full-service recruitment company remarkablepeople.co.nz

35 Younity Wellington 182% Specialist IT recruitment company younity.co.nz

36 Mt Hutt Aviation Christchurch 180% Aircraft fleet management & maintenance mthuttaviation.co.nz

37 Whip Around Auckland 179% Fleet maintenance software solutions whiparound.com

38 Steadfast Scaffolding Auckland 175% Residential and commercial scaffolding services company steadfastscaffoldingnz.co.nz

39 Somar Digital Wellington 172% Web services and design agency somar.co.nz

40 Ecotricity Auckland 172% Renewable & sustainable electricity company ecotricity.co.nz

41 Studio DB Auckland 168% Interior design, build & fit-out services studio studiodb.co.nz

42 MS Civil Construction Central North Island 164% Civil construction company mscivil.co.nz

43 Comply Pro Auckland 163% SaaS provider of compliance apps complypro.io

44 Daking Components Christchurch 163% Components and sub-assemblies manufacturer dakingcomponents.com

45 Bear & Moo Central North Island 163% Online baby & kids store bearandmoo.co.nz

46 Willesden Farms Christchurch 161% Pastoral farming group willesdenfarms.co.nz

47 Steel Windows and Doors Auckland 158% Bespoke steel joinery manufacturer steelwindowsanddoors.co.nz

48 Auror Auckland 158% Retail crime intelligence & loss prevention platform auror.co

49 Beard Brothers Wellington 157% Handcrafted meat products beardbrothers.co.nz

50 Pacific Edge Dunedin 155% Cancer diagnostics company pacificedgedx.com
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